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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 20 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
8/7/18 - 9:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.03 399 R
2. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 40.41 388
3. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 41.49 358
4. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.40 313
5. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.55 310
6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.13 278

13 - 14 years

1. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 36.81 513 Q
2. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.94 508 Q
3. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 37.47 487 Q
4. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 38.89 435 Q
5. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 40.65 381
6. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 40.97 372
7. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.28 364
8. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 43.30 315
9. RAONIC, Teodora 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 48.50 224

10. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 54.31 159

11 - 12 years

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.59 412 R
2. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.71 353
3. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.50 290
4. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 49.83 207
5. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 53.86 163
6. RAICEVIC, Vasilisa 07 Niksic 1:03.67 99

9 - 10 years

1. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 52.18 180
2. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 57.58 134
3. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 58.64 127
4. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 59.64 120
5. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 Niksic 1:02.46 105

Open

1. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 Kosovo 35.49 573 Q
2. CUCNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 35.62 566 Q
3. POPA, Leona 04 Baia Mare 36.81 513 Q
4. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.94 508 Q
5. NENADIC, Katarina 04 Jug 37.47 487 Q
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.54 484 Q
7. FRALLICCIARDI, Federica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 38.31 455 Q
8. BABIC, Ivana 04 Budva 38.89 435 Q
9. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.59 412 R

10. VICO, Anastasija 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 40.03 399 R
11. BUTAS, Daria Augusta 03 Circolo Ambranuoto 40.41 388
12. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 Eagles 40.65 381
13. KUSTUDIC, Maja 05 Budva 40.97 372
14. SUPIC, Luna 04 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 41.28 364
15. MARKOVIC, Ivanela 03 Vojvodina 41.49 358
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Montenegro OPEN 2018
Podgorica, 7 - 8/7/2018

Event 20, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. LABUS, Lara 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.71 353
17. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Crvena Zvezda 43.30 315
18. SARANCIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 43.40 313
19. JOVANOVIC, Andjela 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 43.55 310
20. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 44.50 290
21. JOVANOVIC, Aleksandra 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 45.13 278
22. VRACAR, Lidija 01 Batefly Niksic 47.30 242
23. RAONIC, Teodora 04 VPK Verde Podgorica 48.50 224
24. RADOJICIC, Andjela 07 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 49.83 207
25. MILOSEVIC, Masa 09 Stari Grad, BU 52.18 180
26. SEKULOVIC, Magdalina 07 Budva 53.86 163
27. BOZENKOVA, Julijana 05 Budva 54.31 159
28. ZINDOVIC, Stefana 08 Budva 57.58 134
29. ZIVANOVIC, Lara 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 58.64 127
30. DOKMIC, Anastasija 08 Budva 59.64 120
31. DJURDJEVAC, Jovana 08 Niksic 1:02.46 105
32. RAICEVIC, Vasilisa 07 Niksic 1:03.67 99


